
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

№ Наименование Кол-во Артикул
Корпус насоса
Диффузор
Кольцо
Диафрагма
Крыльчатка
Сальник
Болт
Ручка
Крышка насоса
Кольцо
Кольцо
Фланец
Винт
Прокладка
Провод
Прокладка
Коннектор
Кольцо
Кольцо
Крышка
Пробка заливная
Кольцо
Прокладка
Болт
Прокладка
Кольцо
Пробка сливная
Подшипник 
Якорь 
Подшипник 
Пластина выключателя 
Крышка выключателя 
Корпус выключателя 
Конденсатор 
Коннектор 
Прокладка 
Крышка задняя 
Прокладка 
Винт 
Винт 
Кольцо 
Зажим 
Гайка 
Винт 
Кабель сетевой 
Статор 
Корпус статора 
Винт 
Прокладка 
Крышка статора 
Вентилятор 
Кольцо 
Крышка двигателя 
Винт 

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
4

770-681-001
770-636-065
770-629-008
770-629-066
770-643-014
770-629-011
770-681-007
770-681-008
770-643-009
770-629-015
770-629-013
770-643-016
770-681-013
770-681-014
770-681-015
770-681-016
770-681-017
770-681-018
770-681-019
770-681-020
770-681-021
770-681-022
770-643-030
770-681-024
770-681-025
770-681-026
770-681-027
770-629-027
770-643-033
770-629-029
770-629-030
770-629-031
770-681-033
770-629-034
770-681-035
770-643-042
770-681-037
770-681-038
770-681-039
770-681-040
770-681-041
770-681-042
770-681-043
770-681-044
770-681-045
770-643-051
770-643-052
770-681-048
770-629-047
770-681-050
770-681-051
770-681-052
770-643-058
770-681-054
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